
 

 
 
A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your final bill. This is 
shared fairly between all full-time members of staff, including our kitchen  
and bar teams. If you require further information on the allergen content  
of our dishes, please ask a manager who will be happy to help, many items  
on our menu may contain or come into contact with NUTS a SEEDS. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
  
 
 
 

The Luke Forman Reuben Sandwich 
Pastrami – Swiss Cheese – House Dressing –  
Homemade Sauerkraut 
 
Teriyaki Pork Belly Bites  
Pickled Ginger – Sesame – Spring Onion 
 
Salt and Pepper Squid 
Soy and Chilli Dipping Sauce 
 
Boneless Fried Chicken Thighs 
Hot Honey – House Hot Mayonnaise 
 
Black Pudding Scotch Egg 
Mustard Mayonnaise 
 
Truffle Chips 
 
Chips with Curry Mayonnaise 
 

 
The Mount 50/50 Burger and Chips 
Beef and Pork Mince – Smoked Streaky Bacon – 
Cheddar – Pickles 
 
Battered Day Boat Haddock and Chips 
Minted Peas – Tartare Sauce or Curry Sauce 
 
10oz Dry Aged Dunwood Farm Sirloin 
Chips – Mushrooms – Red Wine Shallot 
 
 

The Mount Blue Cheese Waldorf Salad (Nuts) 
Celery – Apple – Grapes – Baby Gem – Walnuts 
 
Cotswold N’duja and Lemon Butter  
Roasted Prawns 
Charred Lemon – Chorizo – Focaccia 
 
Baked English Camembert – Enough to Share  
Sweet and Sour Onions – Garlic Honey – Focaccia 
 

£10.00 

£12.50 

£14.00 

£10.00 

£10.00 

£12.50 
 
 
£10.00 
 
 
 
£9.50 

£5.00 

£4.50 
 

£15.00 

£10.00 

£12.00 

£10.00 

£20.00 
(each) 
 

Salt Pig Curing Company Charcuterie Board 
Cotswold Cured Meats – Marinated Artichokes –  
Focaccia Olive Oil and Balsamic 
 
Feta and Melon Salad 
Pickled Cucumber – Melon – Mint & Dill Dressing 
 
Italian Burrata Salad 
Fresh Peach – Fennel – Burrata – Olive Oil 
 
Heirloom Tomatoes 
Mixed Tomatoes – Basil – Pickled Shallots – Olive Oil 
 
The Mount Pies 
Beef & Ale Pie – Onion – Shortcrust Pastry 
Three Onion Pie – Silver Skins – Chives – Shortcrust Pastry 
 
Both served with Smoked Mash & Greens 

Pipers Crisps 
Salted / Cheese & Onion / Salt & Vinegar / Sweet Chilli 
 
KP Nuts 
Chilli / Roasted / Salted 
 
Salt Pig Curing Company Pork Sticks 
Fennel & Black Pepper / Cotswold Chorizo / Garlic 

Homemade Cajun Spiced Pork Scratchings 
 
Chilli Rice Crackers 
 
Wasabi Peanuts 

£2.00 
(each) 

£2.00 
(each) 

 
£2.00 
 

 

£2.00 

£3.00 

£3.00 

 

 Chicken Wings 
Nashville Hot / Honey Barbeque / Salt and Pepper 
 

£17.00  
(kilo) 

 

 

 

 

 

£9.00 
(½ kilo) 
 

 

 

 

 

£20.00 

£23.00 

£33.00 

Bar Snacks 
_ 
 


