## Bar Snacks

\_

Pipers Crisps Salted / Cheese & Onion / Salt & Vinegar / Sweet Chilli	£2.00 (each)	Homemade Cajun Spiced Pork Scratchings	£2.00
KP Nuts Chilli / Roasted / Salted	£2.00 (each) £2.00	Chilli Rice Crackers	£3.00
Salt Pig Curing Company Pork Sticks Fennel & Black Pepper / Cotswold Chorizo / Garlic		Wasabi Peanuts	£3.00
Chicken Wings Nashville Hot / Honey Barbeque / Salt and Pepper		£17.00 (kilo)	£9.00 (½ kilo)
The Luke Forman Reuben Sandwich Pastrami – Swiss Cheese – House Dressing – Homemade Sauerkraut	£10.00	Salt Pig Curing Company Charcuterie Board Cotswold Cured Meats - Marinated Artichokes - Focaccia Olive Oil and Balsamic	£15.00
Teriyaki Pork Belly Bites Pickled Ginger – Sesame – Spring Onion	£10.00	Feta and Melon Salad Pickled Cucumber - Melon - Mint & Dill Dressing	£10.00
Salt and Pepper Squid Soy and Chilli Dipping Sauce	£12.50	Italian Burrata Salad Fresh Peach – Fennel – Burrata – Olive Oil	£12.00
Boneless Fried Chicken Thighs Hot Honey - House Hot Mayonnaise	£10.00	Heirloom Tomatoes Mixed Tomatoes - Basil - Pickled Shallots - Olive Oil	£10.00
Black Pudding Scotch Egg Mustard Mayonnaise	£9.50	The Mount Pies  Beef & Ale Pie - Onion - Shortcrust Pastry  Three Onion Pie - Silver Skins - Chives - Shortcrust Pastry	£20.00 (each)
Truffle Chips	£5.00	Both served with Smoked Mash & Greens	
Chips with Curry Mayonnaise	£4.50		
The Mount 50/50 Burger and Chips Beef and Pork Mince – Smoked Streaky Bacon – Cheddar – Pickles	£20.00	The Mount Blue Cheese Waldorf Salad (Nuts) Celery - Apple - Grapes - Baby Gem - Walnuts	£10.00
Battered Day Boat Haddock and Chips Minted Peas – Tartare Sauce or Curry Sauce	£23.00	Cotswold N'duja and Lemon Butter Roasted Prawns Charred Lemon – Chorizo – Focaccia	£12.50
10oz Dry Aged Dunwood Farm Sirloin Chips - Mushrooms - Red Wine Shallot	£33.00	Baked English Camembert – Enough to Share Sweet and Sour Onions – Garlic Honey – Focaccia	£14.00



A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your final bill. This is shared fairly between all full-time members of staff, including our kitchen and bar teams. If you require further information on the allergen content of our dishes, please ask a manager who will be happy to help, many items on our menu may contain or come into contact with NUTS a SEEDS.